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Rice noodle thin 30x400g
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Ingredient Statement

Rice flour (94%), corn starch, tapioca starch.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat
Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

694032
07391693690849
box

Singapore
Risberg

1481 kJ (355 kcal)
82,3¢g

5949

0,39

0,29

0,0015¢g
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